

प्रोडक्ट दीपिया PMSY से सिवान सिसवन पथ
तक पथ निर्माता / PMSY (SG) / हसनगढ़

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

सर्वेक्षक - अभियंता पाण्डेय

Executive Engineer
Rural Work Department
Work Division Siwan-2

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

श्री तरेन्द्र मूरिया, स० अ०

Measurement Book

832

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी छस्त्रिका में मगिन द्वारा अक्षि कुल 10 फुट में मापी दर्ज है पुनः इसे श्री राजेश द्वे सहायक अभियंता अवर प्रमण्डल इस्तेमाल के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT
WORKS DIVISION SIWAN-2

30.9.23

N.O.R- Truck chaping agency to
Circum Siwan Path for

Agency- Abhishek Pandey

Ag. No - 16 (12.2) MM (54/56)/2020-2021

D.O.C. - 24/09/2020

D.O.C. - 23/09/2021

Actual D.O.C. - work in progress

Rate - 16.25/- below (-)

1. Excavation in Road way
soil -

2X1X 20'00X 0.525X 0.100 = 2.10 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1/1.	P/v & laying Working B.M				
-					
Qty. vide P.M.B.P- 1					
= 0.800 Km @ 3830.72 / km =					1915.00
2/2.	Reference Pillar -				
-					
Qty. vide P.M.B.P- 1					
20.50 Km @ 1769.45 / km =					884.00
3/3	Cleaning & grubbing Road				
Road - -					
Qty. vide P.M.B.P- 2					
= 0.93 cut @ 52970.22 / cut =					17798.00
4/4.	Excavation & Roadway				
Soil - -					
Qty. vide P.M.B.P- 2, 20					
= 45.15 m ³ @ 75.57 / m ³ =					3412.00
5/5	Contn of embankment - -				
-					
Qty. vide P.M.B.P- 2					
= 299.60 m ³ @ 153.66 / m ³ =					38,353.00
6/8+13	Contn of CSR Gr-I				
-					
Qty. vide P.M.B.P- 2, 2/					
= 176.825 m ³ @ 3012.17 / m ³ =					5,32,627.00
7/	P/v & laying WBM Con-ID				
-					
Qty. vide P.M.B.P- 4, 21					
= 185.02.					
140.128 m ³ @ 3853.30 / m ³ =					5,39,955.00
4 =					11,34,999.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/15. contn of PCC				8/15	11,39,944.00
Qty. wide P.M. B.P. - 7					
2 120.0m ² @ 7138.85/m ²					8,56,662.00
9/10. P.V. + Applying primer coat (SS-1)					
Qty. wide P.M. B.P. - 26					
2 111.00m ²					
1129.50m ² @ 43.49/m ²					49122.00
10/11. P.V. + Applying RS-1					
Qty. wide P.M. B.P. - 27					
2 1129.50m ² @ 14.88/m ²					16807.00
11/12. P.V. laying & rolling					
P.M.C.					
Qty. wide P.M. B.P. - 21					
2 1129.50m ² @ 226.09/m ²					2,55,369.00
Total	2	23			12,902.00
Addig 1% L.Cess				2 (+)	23129.00
n 12% GST				2 (+)	2,97,548.00
n S.Fee				2 (+)	20,257.00
				2	26,33838.00
Less Previous bill pay					4,27,999.00
10.25% (below 1-)					
Less Previous bill pay				2	22,05,839.00
				(-)	18,33,772.00
				2	3,72,067.00

Continuation

25/02/2025
JB